CAB—5—-35
CAB—5—34

20070725



Madel : CAB-S 20101
Item Patt No. Description Q'ty Specification ltem Part No. Description Q'ty _Specification
001 1A00600102 LINK 1 2 038 [BAID3OZ SWITCH 3
002 1A00603401 TUBE 2 039 [A00B03905A [BODY SET 1
003 TA00E03201 SHAFT E 2 048 |A00B04607 MOLD 3
004 "TAQDB00401 LINK 2 Pl 043 |A00604901 BALANCER !

007 [ADOBOO703 DRIVER SEAT 1 050 1A00802803 LINK 3 -C 2z

008 ADOBOOBD1 SHAFT 2 501 [BAF11002 E-RING ] @ 10

009 |AGDE00904 DRIVER T 135 502 |BAF10502 E-RING 2 @5

009 1A00600905 DRIVER 1 37 903 |BAF10502 E-RING 2 P

U9 [ADDBO0OS0G DRIVER 134 504 |BAC0604102 [HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 |M4x0.7-10

002 [ADDBO0S0T DRIVER T |9040, 7437 S06 IBAA0B0016  [SPRING PIN 2 0616

0108- |A00601002 SPRING 2 507 |BAF10602 E-RING . 2_lo6

077 [ADD601103A SPRING SHAFT ] 508 |BACO0B05102 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 6 IMS X 0.8-10

012" 1ADOBD1202 MAGAZINE SEAT T 135 511 IBAC0605082 |HEX . SOC HD.BOLT 6 M5 x0.8-8

012 TADOGO1203 MAGAZINE SEAT T |32 512 |BADO1041 LOCK NUT T [Mdx0.7

012 JADOB01204 MAGAZINE SEAT T 154 513 [BACO204222 [HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER T [M4x07-22

‘012 [ADDBO1206 MAGAZINE SEAT T (9040, 7437 SUNK HD. SCREW

074" [AD0601405 COVER B i 516 |BAC0205202 [HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 2 |M5x0820

015 TAD0B01502 SHAFT D 1 SUNK HD. SCREW

016 |ADO601605 COVER A 1 317 [|BAD02051 LOCK NUT 2 |M5x08

017 [A00607501 BRACKET 1 518 {BAAD4D016  {SPRING PIN 1 0 4-16 v
020 - [CMB-8-35-P3-8 MAGAZINE UNIT T (35 519 [BAF11002 E-RING ) 010

020 |CMB-§-32-P3-5 MAGAZINE UNIT 1 [32 520 |BAF11002 E-RING 2 @10

020 TCMB-5-34-P3-5 MAGAZINE UNIT T |34 521 |BAF11002 E-RING ) 10

020 |CMB-S-8040-P3-8 |MAGAZINE UNIT T 19040 523 |BAIO703 PU PLUG 1 [38"x ¢ 1290

020 |CMB-5-7437-P3-53 |MAGAZINE UNIT T [7437 524 |BAIO703 PU PLUG 1 138" x 1290
02T [ADDG02101 BRACKET SET 1 525 [BAI1002 DOUBLE SCREW TUBE T [3/"X3/8"

022 "TAG0607101 NUT 2 526 |BAC0408202 [HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT 2 |M8x L1.25-20

023 TAD0103903A RIGHT PUSHER GUIDE 1 528 |BADO1081 LOCK NUT 2 |MEZx 125

024 jAD0D103203 ROD ) 528 |BAI1102 QUICK EXHAUST T 33"

025 TADO103504A LEFT PUSHER GUIDE 1 =30 [ADD100801 AIR PLUG T [Japaness Type 1/4"x5/16"
026 [AD0103709A PUSHER SET I 530 A00100802 AIR PLUG T |U.S.A Type /d x5/16
026  [AQD103710A PUSHER SET T |32 530 [A00100803 AIR PLUG 1 |European Type /4 x5/16"
026 1A00103711A PUSHER SET T |34 531 [BAE01122 SPRING WASHER 1 ¢ 12

026 JA00103714A PUSHER SET T |7437 532 |BAI1203 PU PLUG 1 4" % @ 12-90°
026 [ADOT03715A PUSHER SET 1 7|9040 534 |BAED3051 WASHER 2 @ 5.1%x @ 12x @ 0.8T
027 |ADO103501 - ROLLER 1 535 |BACQ50012 |FLAT HEAD SCREW 3 |¥16"UNC

028 |A00602801 SFRING 1 536 [BAI0503 DEFLECTOR 2 3"

029 [ADDG0Z901 LINK 3 -A 2z 537 |BADBO3012 NUT 3 JAIE"NUC

D30 |AD0S03002 TUBE 1 5a8 | BAID703 PU PLUG 3 3R X 390

031 TAD0700704 TUEE ] 539 1BAC0004082 |HEX.SOC.ROUND.HD.SCRY 2 |Mdx0.7-8

032 {ADO706206 SHAFT K 1 540 {BAE03162 WAVE WASHER 2z @165 x @23

033 [ADD603302 SHAFTF 1 - 541 |BAIOBO3 TUBE 2 P8 AP 1IA10CM
034 [AD0603402 TUBE 2 542 [BAIDBGA TUBE 1 & x o 12x145CM
0ab  |BAID104 CYLINDER SET 1 o 80, 5=75mm 543 |BAIDBOS TUBE 1 @8 x o [ 2x120CM
036 |ACO700601 SHAFT M 1 ' 544 [BAAD40012 _ |SPRING PIN 3 Tedx 2

057 [ADD700302A SWITCH COVER UNIT K 245 IBAF11502 E-RING 2 @15




